Tiffin University 2023-2024 Student Budgets - Undergraduate

On Campus

I(dep. or indep.)
Tuition

Room and Board
Books and Supplies
Miscellaneous

Transportation
Total

L

Living with Parents

J(dep.)

Tuition

Room and Board
Books and Supplies
Miscellaneous

Transportation
Total

|
::} 3000
I 1500

Off Campus

I(dep. or indep.)
Tuition

Room and Board
Books and Supplies
Miscellaneous

Transportation
Total

Full Time

30900
12650

|
| use 9 month EFC
|
|

:":> 3000
1500

Full Time

|
|
I use 9 month EFC
|

30900
8926

Full Time

use 9 month EFC

30900
12650

|
|
|
|

) 3000
I 1500
|

< 1/2 Budget
Tuition
IBooks and Supplies

Transportation
Total

<1/2 Year
6180

FT - 1 semester

|

use 4 month EFC |
15450 1
6325 |
1500 |
750 I

|

|

FT - 1 semester

|

use 4 month EFC :
15450 |
4463 1
1500 I

|

|

|

FT - 1 semester

|

use 4 month EFC 1
15450 I
6325 |
1500 |
750 |

|

|

<1/21 Semester |
3090 |

313 |
|

|

3/4 - 1 semester

3/4 Time

use 9 month EFC

|

|

1 18540
| 12650
| 2250
I 1125
|

|

use 4 month EFC
9270
6325
1125
563

3/4 Time

use 9 month EFC

|

|

|

I 18540
1 8926
1 2250
1 1125
|

|

3/4 - 1 semester

use 4 month EFC
9270
4463
1125

3/4 Time

use 9 month EFC

|

|

I 18540
| 12650
| 2250
| 1125
: 376

3/4 - 1 semester

use 4 month EFC
9270
6325
1125
563
188

1/2 Time

|

| use 9 month EFC
I 12360

I 12650

I 1500

: 750

|

1/2 - 1 semester
use 4 month EFC

6180
6325
750
375

1/2 Time

|

: use 9 month EFC
I 12360

I 8926

| 1500

|

|

|

1/2 Time

|

| use 9 month EFC
I 12360

| 12650

| 1500

| 750

: 250

(NOTE: When calculating Pell grant for a one semester budget, use the 9 month EFC for Pell grant determination, however, use 4 month for budget calculations)
If a student is incurring overload charges - this will be calculated on an individual basis for each student's budget

(There is no difference in charges for non-Ohio residents)

1/2 - 1 semester
use 4 month EFC

6180
4463
750

1/2 - 1 semester
use 4 month EFC

6180
6325
750
375
125



Tiffin University 2023-2024 Student Budgets - Undergraduate

Online and Seated (locations) - BA, BCJ, BBA, AA, ABA, ACJ

$460 per credit hour
Seated and Online : 15 Credit Hours : 14 Credit Hours : : 13 Credit Hours : 12 Credit Hours : : 9 Credit Hours : 6 Credit Hours :
" | | I 1 | 11 | |
Tuition I 7200 I 6720 I I 6240 I 5760 11 4320 I 2880 I
Room and Board I 4463 I 4463 I 4463 I 4463 I 3347 I 22315 |
Books and Supplies C 1500 1 1500 1 1 1500 1 1500 1 1 1125 1 750 1
Miscellaneous 750 | 750 1 1 750 | 750 1 1 563 | 375 |
Transportation | 250 | 250 I 1 250 | 250 1 188 | 125 |
Total L___Jae 1 ___13es3 __ 1 I __ 132 | __ 12723 | | _ _ 942 | ___6%2__ |




using sing with air dorm

and 19meal

Living at home

Room and Board
College Board Low

9 mon. of $16840

@ their recommended
53% = $8925



. ———————— ———

3 Credit Hours

1440

375

o —— —— —— —— —— —



